CH \$240.00 208223

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM370180

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DIT-MCO ACQUISITION LLC		01/05/2016	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DIT-MCO INTERNATIONAL LLC
Street Address:	5612 Brighton Terrace
City:	Kansas City
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64130
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2082234	TESTASSISTANT
Registration Number:	3218852	EASYMATE
Registration Number:	2801120	TESTSTATS
Registration Number:	2082235	TESTEDIT
Registration Number:	2194006	TESTLINK
Registration Number:	2184404	TESTEXECUTIVE
Registration Number:	1352588	
Registration Number:	1340370	DIT-MCO
Registration Number:	0847347	FACT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3146215065

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 314-621-5070

Email: iptm@armstrongteasdale.com
Correspondent Name: Armstrong Teasdale LLP

Address Line 1: 7700 Forsyth Boulevard, Suite 1800

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2360-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 005714 FRAME: 0523

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick W. Rasche
SIGNATURE:	/pwr/
DATE SIGNED:	01/22/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=DIT-MCO INTERNATIONAL LLC - DE - AMENDMENT (Name change)-22224540#page1.tif source=DIT-MCO INTERNATIONAL LLC - DE - AMENDMENT (Name change)-22224540#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005714 FRAME: 0524

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DIT-MCO ACQUISITION LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DIT-MCO ACQUISITION LLC" TO "DIT-MCO INTERNATIONAL LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016, AT 4:15 O'CLOCK P.M.



SR# 20160052293

Authentication: 201626413 Date: 01-06-16

TRADEMARK REEL: 005714 FRAME: 0525

5791186 8100

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:15 PM 01/05/2016 FILED 04:15 PM 01/05/2016 SR 20160052293 - File Number 5791186

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Na	ime of Limited	Liability Company:	DIT-MCO ACQUISITION LLC
		f Formation of the lin	nited liability company is hereby ame
	follows: e FIRST Artic	le is hereby amended	as follows:
FIF	ST: The nam	e of the limited liabil	ity company (hereafter called "limite
liat	oility company	") is DIT-MCO INTE	ERNATIONAL LLC.
IN 1	WITNESS W	HEREOF, the under	signed have executed this Certificate
he	5th	day of Janua	
		By:	11/2-hr2-
		Ву:	Authorized Person(s)
		dan-	Authorized Person(s) ne: Wesley M. Jones, Director

TRADEMARK REEL: 005714 FRAME: 0526

RECORDED: 01/22/2016